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trays & lunch

Trays serve 12-15
Deli Tray

deli meats, cheese, rolls, condiments,
lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles

Cheese & Cracker Tray
add Salami

Fresh Seasonal Fruit Tray
Fresh Vegetable Tray
Baked Potato Bar

serves 12 - butter, sour cream, chives,
broccoli, cheddar cheese and bacon

Box Lunch - per person
6" Sandwich, chips, fresh fruit, cookie,
water or soda

pastries & sides

Mini Scones - 2 dozen, assorted
Bagels w/Cream Cheese - 1 dozen 
Breakfast Breads - 1 dozen, assorted
Cookies - 1 dozen

Chocolate Chip, Peanut Butter,
Chocolate Walnut Fudge or assorted

Chips - 1 dozen

36.00
24.00
18.00
15.00

 
 

12.00

65.25
12.00
18.00

4.50

hot breakfast

Scrambled Eggs - serves 50
Hash Brown Patties - 1 dozen
Sausage Patties - 2 dozen
Breakfast Burritos (ea)

beverages

Beverage prices include: Ice, Dispenser, Cups,
Napkins, and accompaniments.

Coffee 
Air Pot - 10 servings
Urn - 60 servings

Iced Tea - 2 Gallons
Lemonade - 2 Gallons
Orange Juice

12 oz each
1 Gallon

15.00
80.00
25.00
25.00

 
2.00

28.00

salads

Salads serves 6-8 as an entree, 8-12 as a side 
Mixed Green Salad
Caesar Salad
Greek Salad
Spinach Salad
Southwestern Salad
Potato Salad
Add Chicken to any Salad

35.00
35.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
25.00
15.00

 
 
 

Catering Menu


