The Enlightened Bean

beverages

Beverage prices include: Ice, Dispenser, Cups, Napkins, and accompaniments.

Coffee	
Air Pot - 10 servings	15.00
Urn - 60 servings	80.00
Iced Tea - 2 Gallons	25.00
Lemonade - 2 Gallons	25.00
Orange Juice	
12 oz each	2.00
1 Gallon	28.00
rave & lunch	

trays & lunch

Frays serve 12-15	
Deli Tray	75.00
deli meats, cheese, rolls, condi	ments,
lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles	
Cheese & Cracker Tray	50.00
add Salami	15.00
Fresh Seasonal Fruit Tray	35.00
Fresh Vegetable Tray	35.00
Baked Potato Bar	65.25
serves 12 - butter, sour cream,	chives,
broccoli, cheddar cheese and b	acon
Box Lunch - per person	9.75
6" Sandwich, chips, fresh fruit,	cookie,
water or soda	

pastries & sides

Mini Scones - 2 dozen, assorted	36.00
Bagels w/Cream Cheese - 1 dozen	24.00
Breakfast Breads - 1 dozen, assorted	18.00
Cookies - 1 dozen	15.00
Chocolate Chip, Peanut Butter,	
Chocolate Walnut Fudge or assort	ed
Chips - 1 dozen	12.00

hot breakfast

Scrambled Eggs - serves 50	65.25
Hash Brown Patties - 1 dozen	12.00
Sausage Patties - 2 dozen	18.00
Breakfast Burritos (ea)	4.50

salads

Salads serves 6-8 as an entree, 8-12 as a	side
Mixed Green Salad	35.00
Caesar Salad	35.00
Greek Salad	40.00
Spinach Salad	40.00
Southwestern Salad	40.00
Potato Salad	25.00
Add Chicken to any Salad	15.00

Catering Menu